P12000056815

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
WT2-31824-
/ Office Use Only



06/11/12--01026--021 **87.50

FILED

1:2

41⁻¹

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section **Division of Corporations** P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Ų.

SUBJECT: A.S.L. DRYWALL & MORE CONTRACTOR, INC. (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

\$70.00 Filing Fee

\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

5 878.75	5 \$87.50
Filing Fee	Filing Fee,
& Certified Copy	Certified Copy
	& Certificate of
	Status
ADDITIONAL C	OPY REQUIRED

FROM: A.S.L. DRYWALL & MORE CONTRACTOR, INC. Name (Printed or typed)

1800 Lisa Lane

Address

KISSIMMEE, FLORIDA <u>34744</u> City, State & Zip

407-709-0460

Daytime Telephone number

SIXTORODRIGUEZ777@YAHOO.COM E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

June 12, 2012

A.S.L. DRYWALL & MORE CONTRACTOR, INC. 1800 LISA LANE KISSIMMEE, FL 34744

SUBJECT: A.S.L. DRYWALL & MORE CONTRACTOR, INC. Ref. Number: W12000031824

We have received your document for A.S.L. DRYWALL & MORE CONTRACTOR, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You have indicated in your document the ownership and percentages of the authorized shares. Please note this information is not required nor is it maintained by the Department of State. While we cannot require such, it is recommended that it be removed from the document. The only information needed for this filing is the number of authorized shares.

The document must contain a registered agent with a Florida street address and a <u>signed</u> statement of acceptance. (i.e. I hereby am familiar with and accept the duties and responsibilities of Registered Agent.)

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

You must list at least one incorporator with a complete business street address.

Section 607.0120(6)(b), or 617.0120(6)(b), Florida Statutes, requires that articles of incorporation be executed by an incorporator.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Valerie Herring Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 012A00016476

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Comparations DO DOV 6297 Tallahagaaa Florida 29214

ARTICLE VI REGISTE Name and Florida street a Name: ARTICLE VI INCORPO The name and address of the In	AL OFFICE pal street address ane E, FLORIDA, 34744 poration is organized is:	Mai	OR, INC. FILED JUN 22 PH 1: 1 ling address, if different is: 514315-CPE LAPY OF STAT Florida 13474455-EE, FLORID
ARTICLE II PRINCIPA Princip 1800 Lisa I IROULISA I KISSIMME ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corr To perform cornercial of ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is ARTICLE V INITIAL O Name and Title: Sixto M Address: P.O. Br Kissim Kissim Name and Title: Luisa O Name and Title: Missim Address: P.O. Br Kissim Missim Name and Title: Missim Address: Missim Address: INO Address: IRO Address: INCORPO The name and address of the In Incorpo	AL OFFICE pal street address ane E, FLORIDA, 34744 poration is organized is:	Mai	12 JUN 22 PH 1: 1
ARTICLE VI REGISTE Name and Florida street a Name: ARTICLE VI INCORPO The name and address of the In	pal <u>street</u> address Ane E. FLORIDA, 34744 poration is organized is:	Mai P.O. Box 4 kissimmee	ling address. If different is:
ARTICLE VI REGISTE Name and Florida street a Name: ARTICLE VI INCORPO The name and address of the In	pal <u>street</u> address Ane E. FLORIDA, 34744 poration is organized is:	Mail P.O. Box 4 kissimmee	ling address. If different is:
KISSIMME ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corr To perform cornercial of ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is ARTICLE V ARTICLE V INITIAL O Name and Title: Sixto M Address: P.O. Br Kissim Kissim Name and Title: Luisa O Name and Title: Kissim Name and Title: Maissim Name and Title: Kissim Name and Title: Kissim Name and Title: Kissim Address: P.O. Br Kissim Kissim Name and Title: Kissim Name and Title: Kissim Address: Kissim Address: IROI Address: IROI Address: IROI Address: IRON Address: IRON Mame: Stace Address: IRON Mame: Stace Address: IRON	E, FLORIDA, 34744 poration is organized is:	P.O. Box 4 kissimmee	514315CRETARY OF STAF Florida 34744SEE, FLORI
ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corr To perform comercial of ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is SHARES ARTICLE V INITIAL O Name and Title: Sixto M Address: P.O. Br Kissim Kissim Name and Title: Luisa O Address: P.O. Br Kissim Kissim Name and Title: Luisa O Address: P.O. Br Kissim Kissim Name and Title: Address: Mame and Title: Kissim Name and Title: Maddress: Address: Mater Mater Mater Address: Mater Mater Mater Mater Mater Mater Mater	poration is organized is:	kissimmee	-
ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corr To perform cornercial of ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is ARTICLE V INITIAL O Name and Title: Sixto M Address: P.O. Br Kissim Name and Title: Luisa O Address: P.O. Br Kissim	poration is organized is:		
The purpose for which the cor To perform cornercial of ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is ARTICLE V INITIAL O Name and Title: Sixto M Address: P.O. Br Kissim Name and Title: Luisa O Address: P.O. Br Kissim Name and Title: Luisa O Kissim Name and Florida street a Name and Address of the In	poration is organized is:		-
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is ARTICLE V ARTICLE V INITIAL O Name and Title: Sixto M Address: P.O. Bi Kissim Kissim Name and Title: Luisa O Name and Title: Kissim Name and Title: Missim Name and Title: Missim Name and Title: Missim Name and Title: Missim Address: P.O. Bi Kissim Missim Name and Title: Missim Address: Missim Mame Missim Address: Missim Mame Missim Mame Missim <tr< td=""><td></td><td></td><td></td></tr<>			
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is ARTICLE V INITIAL O Name and Title: Sixto M Address: P.O. Br Kissim Name and Title: Luisa O Address: P.O. Br Kissim Name and Title: Luisa O Kissim Name and Title: Luisa O Address: P.O. Br Kissim Name and Title: Luisa O Address: P.O. Br Kissim Name and Title: Luisa O Kissim Name and Soliter A Kissim Name and So	construction		
The number of shares of stock is ARTICLE V INITIAL O Name and Title: Sixto M Address: P.O. Bi Kissim Name and Title: Luisa O Name and Title: Luisa O Address: P.O. Bi Kissim Name and Title: Luisa O Address: P.O. Bi Kissim Name and Title: Luisa O Address: P.O. Bi Mame and Title: Luisa O Address: P.O. Bi Mame and Title: Luisa O Address: P.O. Bi Mame and Address of the In			
The number of shares of stock is ARTICLE V INITIAL O Name and Title: Sixto M Address: P.O. Bi Kissim Name and Title: Luisa O Address: P.O. Bi Kissim Name and Title: Luisa O Address: P.O. Bi Kissim Name and Title: Address: P.O. Bi Kissim Name and Title: Address: P.O. Bi Mame and Title: Address: Address: Address: Ine name and Florida street a Name: Address: IXOU Address: IXOU Address: IXOU Karticle VII INCORPO The name and address of the In			
The number of shares of stock is ARTICLE V INITIAL O Name and Title: Sixto M Address: P.O. Bi Kissim Name and Title: Luisa O Address: P.O. Bi Kissim Name and Title: Luisa O Address: P.O. Bi Kissim Name and Title: Address: P.O. Bi Kissim Name and Title: Address: P.O. Bi Mame and Title: Address: Address: Address: Ine name and Florida street a: Name: Address: IROU Address: IROU Article VII INCORPO The name and address of the In			
The number of shares of stock is ARTICLE V INITIAL O Name and Title: Sixto M Address: P.O. Bi Kissim Name and Title: Luisa O Address: P.O. Bi Kissim Name and Title: Luisa O Address: P.O. Bi Kissim Name and Title: Address: P.O. Bi Kissim Name and Title: Address: P.O. Bi Mame and Title: Address: Address: Address: Ine name and Florida street a Name: Address: IXOU Address: IXOU Address: IXOU Karticle VII INCORPO The name and address of the In			
The number of shares of stock is ARTICLE V INITIAL O Name and Title: Sixto M Address: P.O. Bi Kissim Name and Title: Luisa O Address: P.O. Bi Kissim Name and Title: Luisa O Address: P.O. Bi Kissim Name and Title: Address: P.O. Bi Kissim Name and Title: Address: P.O. Bi Mame and Title: Address: Address: Address: Ine name and Florida street a Name: Address: IXOU Address: IXOU Address: IXOU Karticle VII INCORPO The name and address of the In			
The number of shares of stock is ARTICLE V INITIAL O Name and Title: Sixto M Address: P.O. Bi Kissim Name and Title: Luisa O Address: P.O. Bi Kissim Name and Title: Luisa O Address: P.O. Bi Kissim Name and Title: Address: P.O. Bi Kissim Name and Title: Address: P.O. Bi Mame and Title: Address: Address: Address: Ine name and Florida street a: Name: Address: IROU Address: IROU Article VII INCORPO The name and address of the In			
ARTICLE V INITIAL O Name and Title: Sixto M Address: P.O. Br Kissim Kissim Name and Title: Kissim Name and Title: Kissim Name and Title: Kissim Name and Title: Kissim Address: Horida street ar Name: Kissim Address: Horida street ar Name: Kissim Address: HORIDA Address: HORIDA Address: HORIDA Address: HORIDA Address: HORIDA Name: Korida Address: HORIDA Address: HORIDA Anticker VII INCORPO The name and address of the In	s:- 100		
Name and Title: Sixto M Address: P.O. Br Kissim Name and Title: Luisa (Address: P.O. Br Kissim Name and Title: Address:	•		
Address: P.O. Bi Kissim Name and Title: Luisa (Address: P.O. Bi Kissim Name and Title: Address:			
Kissim Name and Title: Luisa (Address: P.O.Ba Kissim Name and Title: Address: The name and Florida street a Name: Address: Addresda Address: Address: Address: Addresda Address: Addre	1. Rodriguez / President	Name and Title:	
Name and Title: Luisa (Address: P.O. Br Kissim Name and Title: Address: ARTICLE VI REGISTE Name: Address: 1801 Address: 1801 Address: 1801 Address: 1801 Address: 1801	ox 451431		
Address: P.O. Ba Kissimi Name and Title: Address: ARTICLE VI REGISTE Name: Address: Addresd: Address: Address: Address: Address:	mee, Florida, 34744		
Address: P.O. Ba Kissimi Name and Title: Address: ARTICLE VI REGISTE Name: Address: Addresd: Address: Address: Address: Address:			
Name and Title: Address: ARTICLE VI REGISTE The name and Florida street a Name: Address: Address: Address: ARTICLE VII INCORPO The name and address of the In	ox 451431	Address:	
Name and Title: Address: ARTICLE VI REGISTE The name and Florida street a Name: Address: Address: Address: ARTICLE VII INCORPO The name and address of the In	ox 451431 mee, Florida, 34744	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Address: ARTICLE VI REGISTE The name and Florida street a Name: Address: Address: Address: ARTICLE VII INCORPO The name and address of the In	• · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Address: ARTICLE VI REGISTE The name and Florida street a Name: Address: Address: Address: ARTICLE VII INCORPO The name and address of the In		Nome and Title:	
ARTICLE VI REGISTE The name and Florida street a Name: Address: Address: ARTICLE VII INCORPO The name and address of the In	······································		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
The name and Florida street a Name:			
The name and Florida street a Name:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
The name and Florida street a Name:	·····		
Name: <u>180</u> Address: <u>180</u> <u>Address</u> : <u>180</u> <u>ARTICLE VII</u> INCORPO The <u>name and address</u> of the In			
Address: <u>180</u> <u>Address</u> : <u>180</u> <u>ARTICLE VII</u> <u>INCORPO</u> The <u>name and address</u> of the In	ddress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	e) of the registered agent is	•
ARTICLE VII INCORPO	1/TED LATE		
ARTICLE VII INCORPO	C CAPPIN CHINE	3 4 4 4	
The <u>name and address</u> of the Ir	SSIMMEE, Fl, 34	1-7-1	
The <u>name and address</u> of the Ir	RATOR		
	XTO RODMISUEZ		
Address: <u>/800</u>	=		
<u>kr</u>) LIGA CANE		
17) LIGA CANE 55, FL, 34744		
Having been named as register this certificate, I am familiar wi	5, FL, 34744		corporation at the place designate

Required Signature/Registered Agent

6/18/28/2 Date

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

SUC Required Signature/Incorporator

6/18/2012 Date